91
SE
CT
IO
N
07
SECTION 07
BUILDING PRODUCTS

Type 304S15. Available in standard and M305 heavy duty formats.
Available on request. Allow 10 working days.
TYPE CODE BEND/TWISTS
Standard ST B i.e. ST0600B100
ST T i.e. ST1600T150
Heavy Duty HD B i.e. HD0900B450
HD T i.e. HD3000T200
CODE TO SUIT JOIST CENTRES (MM) LENGTHS (MM) BOX QTY
HJS400 400 460 50
HJS450 450 523 50
HJS600 600 660 50
Splice Plates
Suitable for butt jointing timbers of similar cross section.
CODE SIZE (MM) L X H X RETURN JOIST DEPTH (MM) 1 SET PER APPLICATION BOX QTY
L61 400 x 61 x 18 150 Set = 4 8 sets
L80 560 x 80 x 18 200 Set = 4 8 sets
L98 560 x 98 x 18 250 Set = 4 8 sets
How to order:
When ordering quote the overall length and distance of bend/twist from END of strap. eg. overall length,
bent at 100mm, bent at 250mm, twisted at 400mm. eg. HD1000B100, ST1000T400.
Note: For straps with more than one operation we require a detailed drawing faxed through
with the order.
93
BU
IL
D
IN
G
PR
O
D
U
CT
S
SE
CT
IO
N
07
MORE PRODUCTS AVAILABLE! CONTACT US TODAY IF YOU CAN’T FIND WHAT YOU’RE LOOKING FOR
BAT-U-Nail Galvanised Steel Plates
BAT-U-Nail is a plate system which enables timber structures to be made on site or in the builder’s
workshop, since it is nailed by hand.
Frame Cramps
To provide positive location and support of window from timber framing to resist wind and incidental
loadings.
*To fix door and window frames to masonry inner leaf.
CODE SIZE MM BOX QTY
BP 7651 76 x 51 200
BP 76100 76 x 100 200
BP 76152 76 x 152 100
BP 76203 76 x 203 100
BP 76254 76 x 254 75
BP 76305 76 x 305 75
BP 11451 114 x 51 200
BP 114100 114 x 100 100
BP 114152 114 x 152 100
BP 114203 114 x 203 50
BP 114254 114 x 254 50
BP 114305 114 x 305 50
BP 114354 114 x 354 25 bundle
BP 15251 152 x 51 150
BP 152100 152 x 100 100
BP 152152 152 x 152 75
BP 152203 152 x 203 50
BP 152254 152 x 254 50
BP 152305 152 x 305 50
BP 152354 152 x 354 25 bundle
Truss Clips
Eliminates the disadvantages of skew nailing trussed rafters to timber wall plates; damaged connector
plates; split rafters or wall plates.
CODE TYPE SIZE MM BOX QTY
TC38 Standard 38 38 100
TC50 Non-standard 50 50 100
CODE TYPE SIZE MM BOX QTY
SEFC150* Safe Edge 100 x 50 125
SEFC200* Safe Edge 150 x 50 125
SEFC250* Safe Edge 200 x 50 125
FC1 Frame Cramp 202 x 76 straight 100
FC2 Frame Cramp 212 x 40 x 76 100
JOIST HANGERS
SPH Joist Hanger – Standard Type ‘S’
A single piece timber to masonry hanger. For building into brick or block walls to support floor joists.
TIMBER HANGER BOX QTY / JOIST WIDTH
DEPTH (MM) DEPTH (MM) 38MM 44MM 50MM 63MM 75MM 89MM 100MM 125MM 150MM
100 100 50 40 40 40 40 30 30 25 20
125 125 45 40 40 40 40 30 20 15 15
150 140 40 40 40 25 25 25 20 15 15